APPLICATION FOR RIGHT OF WAY



 $N_{\hat{0}}$ 11051

TO RIGHT OF WAY AGENT		
Please secure right of way as follows:	Date July 18, 193	<u></u>
•	In Perry Street from Emerso	on St.
to Grove St; in Grove St.	from Perry north to Detroit	Edison
Company Pole, City of Pont	ciac.	
1		
Kind of lines to be built Install	6 and 15 - 4" fibre ducts, n	manholes FD TO
and drains for same, as pe		a Sutio
Work to	be done shown in yellow.	REN Casiliration
For what purpose This conduit	in advance of Grade Separat:	1
Permit desire	ed as soon as possible from (
of Pontiac.		X6K
	1 (100	
	Signed	
	Department Underground Liv	008
	VB: EA	

Permit No	Secured as follows:	
Gern	union grated on per	
· Cor	rections on attacked blue	مراجع
Remarks	ent.	3.0
all	Correspondence attack	Q.
		7
no alum	of 6th-19 39 signed & B Hayrof	3
Jaio 7		73

7/20/29 660

S. E. Eu.

APPLICATION FORM

NEW CONSTRUCTION BY PUBLIC UTILITIES OPERATING

in the

CITY OF PONTIAC, MICHIGAN

July 13 Acht of Wayles

TO THE CITY ENGINEER:

1,

(v)

н	ferewith are plans and specifications being submitted by
THE D	DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, 2000 SECOND AVENUE, DETROIT, MICHIGAN.
	r inspection and approval for the following contemplated construction:
(Descrip	otion)

We wish to install six and fifteen 4" fibre ducts, with necessary manholes and drains for same, in Perry Street, from Emerson Street to
Grove Street, and in Grove Street, from Perry Street North to The
Detroit Edison Company pole. We wish to install this conduit in
advance of grade separation.

Work is shown in yellow on attached blue print #U377-537.

Note corrections on attacked print

Signed

Right of Way Agent

Address___

THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY

2000 Second Avenue

Phone Detroit, Michigan

Randolhp 2100

Before final approval is obtained this form must be signed and approved by the City Engineer, electrical superintendent and the engineer of the Water Department. All applications are to be made out in quadruplicate, and plans and specifications must accompany same. Mail or bring all applications to the office of the City Engineer. The original copy of this application duly signed will be returned to the company making said application.

APPROVED: aug. 2, 1929

Januar Pollock Henry Monter City Eng. Henry J Elec. Supt.

fing. of Water Dept.